Division

DIAMOND

1st
2nd

2nd

PEARL
1st
2nd

RUBY
1st
2nd

Sponsor

HANKS
PATTERSON PUB
HANKS

KINGS TABLE
KATZ

KINGS TABLE
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB

MULVANEYS
HANKS
HANKS
HANKS
HANKS
KINGS TABLE

KATZ

KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE

2019 DDA SUMMER STANDINGS - FINAL
** Please call/text in your scores by noon the following day to: 431-1300
**Home team is to report any forfeits or rematches the night of play

Team

WDGAF

FEELING DANGEROUS
NEED ANOTHER
HONEY BADGERS
MINIONS

KINGS CREW

DnD

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
BULL STARTS HERE
HITMEN

BUCK NUTZ

THE DART TRAIN
FISH STICKS
AUTISM SPEAKS
RAT PACK

BIG SHOOTZ

WE THEM

UP ALL NIGHT
EARLY 2 BED
POINTY END FIRST?
NICE BUST

PTS WK 11 Revisions

0 bye
42 0
43 0

7 0

6 0
25 0
17 0
20 0
12 0

0 bye
14 13
10 5

8 0

4 0

9 0

9 0
10 0

8 0

5 0
13 0

0 bye

Score sheets can be sent by e-mail. Please do NOT send score sheets by text.

Total

292
286
211
122

69

185
164
160
139

92

141
93
85
83
72
66

90
84
71
69
46



