2019 DDA SUMMER STANDINGS - FINAL

** Please call/text in your scores by noon the following day to: 431-1300

**Home team is to report any forfeits or rematches the night of play

Division	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 11	Revisions	Total
<u>DIAMOND</u> 1st 2nd	HANKS PATTERSON PUB	WDGAF FEELING DANGEROUS	0 42	bye 0	292 286
	HANKS	NEED ANOTHER	43	0	211
	KINGS TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	7	0	122
	KATZ	MINIONS	6	0	69
JADE					
1st	KINGS TABLE	KINGS CREW	25	0	185
2nd	KINGS POINT	DnD	17	0	164
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	20	0	160
	KINGS POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	12	0	139
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	0	bye	92
PEARL					
1st	MULVANEYS	BUCK NUTZ	14	13	141
2nd	HANKS	THE DART TRAIN	10	5	93
	HANKS	FISH STICKS	8	0	85
	HANKS	AUTISM SPEAKS	4	0	83
	HANKS	RAT PACK	9	0	72
	KINGS TABLE	BIG SHOOTZ	9	0	66
RUBY					
1st	KATZ	WE THEM	10	0	90
2nd	KINGS TABLE	UP ALL NIGHT	8	0	84
	KINGS TABLE	EARLY 2 BED	5	0	71
	KINGS POINT	POINTY END FIRST?	13	0	69
	KINGS TABLE	NICE BUST	0	bye	46

Score sheets can be sent by e-mail. Please do NOT send score sheets by text.